



Insurance

28 March 2024

107 MAITLAND STREET
NARRABRI NSW 2390
Tel: 02 6790 5877

PO BOX 405
NARRABRI NSW 2390

www.eldersinsurance.com.au

This certificate confirms this policy is in force for the period shown, subject to the policy terms, conditions and exclusions. It is a summary of cover only (for full details, refer to the current Policy Wording/Product Disclosure Statement and schedule). It does not alter, amend or extend the policy. The information is current only at the date of printing.

| Certificate of Currency | |
|------------------------------------|---|
| Name of Insured | GRAEME TREW T/AS CLUB NARRABRI GOLFIE PRO SHOP T/AS MOBILE GOLF IMPROVEMENT CENTRE T/AS INDOOR GOLF NARRABRI |
| Interested Party | N/A |
| Policy Number | EBU049795BPK |
| Type of Policy | BPK |
| Insurer/Underwriter | QBE Insurance (Australia) Limited |
| Cover effective from | 08 MARCH 2024 |
| Cover expires 4.00 pm | 08 MARCH 2025 |
| Description of risk insured | BROADFORM PUBLIC & PRODUCTS LIABILITY INSURANCE |
| Risk address | ANYWHERE IN THE COMMONWEALTH OF AUSTRALIA |
| Sum Insured | \$10,000,000 |
| Description | AS ABOVE |


NOTE: This Policy is paid by way of MONTHLY instalments. It can be cancelled if payments default.

Nonda Holdings Pty Ltd trading as Elders Insurance Narrabri, ABN 28 167 520 425 and AR No.460744 is an authorised representative of Elders Insurance (Underwriting Agency) Pty Ltd, ABN 56 138 879 026 (Elders Insurance). Elders Insurance and its authorised representatives distribute general insurance products under its own AFSL 340 965 on behalf of QBE Insurance (Australia) Limited ABN 78 003 191 035, AFSL 239 545, the product issuer and insurer.



**Certificate of Currency
Specified Item Details**

| | |
|--------------------------------|-----|
| Specified Items details | N/A |
|--------------------------------|-----|


Signed for and on behalf of Elders Insurance

28 / 03 / 24
Date